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Women / XG / 12 years B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Moser173
Oly Festus

9.200 9.000 9.2008.600 36.000
1 2 6 3 1 

1 

Shelby Kohler172
Oly Festus

8.750 9.250 8.7509.200 35.950
7 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Kelly Boudreau130
Oly Manchester

9.050 8.700 9.3508.750 35.850
3 6 3T 2 3 

3 

Sabrina White222
Skymax

8.800 8.750 9.4008.650 35.600
5T 5 5 1 4 

4 

Kayla Wahl128
Oly Manchester

9.000 8.500 8.8508.900 35.250
4 9 2 5T 5 

5 

Harper Koch127
Oly Manchester

8.800 8.800 8.8508.750 35.200
6T 4 4T 6T 6 

6 

Bailey Hensley171
Oly Festus

9.100 8.550 8.7508.000 34.400
2 7T 8 8T 7 

7 

Abigail Gloriod133
Oly Manchester

8.700 8.850 9.1007.700 34.350
8 3 10 4 8 

8 

Ava Gould300
TCGA

8.600 8.550 8.1008.200 33.450
9T 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Lauren Custis568
Concordia

8.600 8.050 8.3007.800 32.750
10T 10 9 9 10 

10 
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